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Government Engineering College, Wayanad

No : E1/1070/21/GECWYD Wayanad, Dated: 12.04.2022

PROCEEDINGS
Education- Technical- Government Engineering College, Wayanad- Formation of PTA
Executive 2022 - Orders issued.

ACADEMIC SECTION

Read:- College Council meeting held on 16.03.2022. 
PTA General body meeting 19.3.2022

ORDER

 
PTA Executive committee of Government Engineering College, Wayanad for the year
2022 -2023 is reconstituted with the following  staff members.

Sl
No

Name &
Designation Additional Duty Phone no: email address

 

1 Dr. Anitha V S,
Principal President

9495318373
 

anithavs@gecwyd.ac.in

2 Sri. P K
Abdurahman

Vice President
(F/o Muhammed
Ramees), S3 CSE
 

9447004507  

3
Prof. Joly Thomas,
HOD Physical
Education

Secretary 9495350435 jolythomasknr@gmail.com

4 Sri. Manoj V G
Joint Secretary
(F/o Anjana Manoj,
S5, CSE)

9447852142  

5 Prof. Shibu George.
HOD, AS Treasurer 9847236759 shibugeorge@gecwyd.ac.in

6 Smt. Hemalatha M
P

Executive Member
(M/o Dilsha Das,
S5 CSE)

9995295477  

7 Sri. Stalin V K
 

Executive Member
(F/o Vaishnav T,
S3 EEE)

9946442497  

8 Sri. Shiny George
 

Executive Member
(M/o Ashwin
George, S1 ME)

9496947516  

9 Sri. Vasudevan V G
Executive Member
(F/o Nandana V
Nair, S1 ECE)

9496667140  

10
Dr. Pradeep R
Asso. Professor,
ECE

Executive Member 9447426466 pradeep@gecwyd.ac.in

11
Prof. Shabeer K P
Asst. Professor,
CSE

Executive Member 9447415506 shabeerkp@gecwyd.ac.in

12

Dr. Avinash Nelson
A
Asst. Professor,
EEE

Executive Member 7025992196 avinash@gecwyd.ac.in

13 Prof. Sailesh R
Asst. Professor, ME Executive Member 9497265051 saileshrau@gmail.com

mailto:jolythomasknr@gmail.com
mailto:saileshrau@gmail.com


D
ra

ft 
#4

4 
of

 F
ile

 E
1/

10
70

/2
1/

G
E

C
W

Y
D

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 P
rin

ci
pa

l o
n 

12
-A

pr
-2

02
2 

11
:3

3 
A

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
2

 
Sd/- 

Prof. Anitha V. S 
Principal 

 Forwarded / By Order 

Senior Superintendent 

Special Invitees
Sl
No

Name &
Designation Additional Duty Phone No e mail address

1 Dr. Suresh K
Professor, ECE UG Dean 9446333485 sureshk@ieee.org

2 Dr. Nidheesh N PG Dean 9400102589 nidheesh@gecwyd.ac.in

3 Dr. Biju
Augustine Hostel Warden 9447664787 biju.augustine@rit.ac.in

4 Dr. Gilesh M P HOD CSE 9249285500 gileshmp@gecwyd.ac.in

5 Dr.
Jayaprakash P HOD EEE 9497609509 jayaprakashpee@gmail.com

 

6 Dr. Premanand
B HOD ECE 9446148067 premanand@gecwyd.ac.in

7 Dr. Mohandas
V P HOD ME 9447468484 mohandasvpo5@yahoo.com

8 Prof. Pavan
Kumar C HOD CIVIL 6282220491 pavan6787@gmail.com

9 Raveendran C
A

Administrative
Assistant 9447866066 caraveendran@gmail.com

10 Parent    

 

To
The members concerned

Copy
to 1. CA to Principal 

2. E3 section 
3. Stock File 
4. Office Copy

mailto:biju.augustine@rit.ac.in
mailto:mohandasvpo5@yahoo.com

